
City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA 
Date and Time of hearing: March 03, 2022 
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke 
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie 

Address Inspector Owner 

Housing Inspection Cases 

59111TH AV McCarthy LEUNG LAWRENCE & MELANIE 

8514TH ST Wohlers MAK FAMILY TRUST 

409617TH ST Yee TRIVEDI NIRAJ J & UPADHYAY NA 

710 ELLIS ST Lepe MARATHON HOTEL & APARTMENT 

145 FELL ST Lee 

1045 MISSION ST Wohlers 1045 MISSION LP 

1050 ST ANYAN ST Mar THE HILM CO 

2933 ULLOA ST Mak LEUNG TORAN & CATHERINE 

Continued Cases 

8 NEWELL ST Moy CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN 

8 NEWELL ST Moy CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN 

Complaint 

202182122 

202184372 

202184535 

202183297 

201970821 

202185297 

202181145 

201556341 

202181970 

202181972 

Owner/ 
Rep 

London N. Breed, May 
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direct-

Decision 

Total Cases: 8 

Total Cases: 2 



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 

DIRECTORS' HEARING 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director 

We will be holding Director's Hearing on March 3 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below. 

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 

Phone: 415 906-4659 

Access code 888 771 310# 

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter 


