

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: March 03, 2022

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Address	Inspector	Owner	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	Decision
Housing Inspection	Cases				
591 11TH AV	McCarthy	LEUNG LAWRENCE & MELANIE	202182122		
85 14TH ST	Wohlers	MAK FAMILY TRUST	202184372		
4096 17TH ST	Yee	TRIVEDI NIRAJ J & UPADHYAY NA	202184535		(A)
710 ELLIS ST	Lepe	MARATHON HOTEL & APARTMENT	202183297		
145 FELL ST	Lee		201970821		
1045 MISSION ST	Wohlers	1045 MISSION L P	202185297		
1050 STANYAN ST	Mar	THE HILM CO	202181145		
2933 ULLOA ST	Mak	LEUNG TORAN & CATHERINE	201556341		
					Total Cases: 8
Continued Cases					
8 NEWELL ST	Moy	CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN	202181970		
8 NEWELL ST	Moy	CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN	202181972		(6)
					Total Cases: 2



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on March 3 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 888 771 310#